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List of Holidays - 2023
Date Day Holiday No. of Days

1st January 2023 Sunday New Year 1
26th January 2023 Thursday Republic Day /Basant Panchami 1
18th February 2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri 1
08th March 2023 Wednesday Holi 1
23rd March 2023 Thursday Shaheedi Diwas 1
30th March 2023 Thursday Ram Navmi 1
04th April 2023 Tuesday Mahavir qayanti 1
07th April 2023 Friday Good Friday 1
22nd April 2023 Saturday Id ul Fiter/Parsuram Jayanti 1
05th May 2023 Friday Buddha Purnima 1
29th June 2023 Thursday Id ul Adha (Bakri Id) 1
15th August 2023 Tuesday Independence Day 1
31th August 2023 Thursday Raksha Bandhan 1
07th Septmber 2023 Thursday Janmashtami 1
2nd October 2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 1
24th October 2023 Tuesday Dussehra 1
1st November 2023 Wednesday Haryana Day 1
12th, 13th & 15th Sunday, Monday, & |Diwali, Govardhan Pooja & Bhaiya 3
November 2023 Wednesday Dooj

27th November 2023 (Monday Guru Nanak's Birthday 1
25th December 2023 (Monday Christmas 1
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